Dynisco
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
USA
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone +1 508 541 9400
Fax +1-508 541 6206

 Specifications
UPR900 Process Indicator
 Ordering Guide
UPR900-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X (Includes Retransmission )
Relay/Alarms
0 = No Relays
2 = Dual Relays Independent Common
3 = 3 Single Relays
4 = 3 Relays (1 Single, 1 Dual – shared common)
2nd Strain Gauge Input/Setpoint w/2nd Retransmission
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
Communications
0 = No Comms
1 = RS-485 ModBus
2 = Ethernet Modbus TCP
24 V Transmit Power Supply
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed – Use with relay options 0, 2 or 4 only
2nd Strain Gauge Retransmission Only
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
Input Voltage
0 = 100 to 240Vac
1 = 24Vac/DC
Data Logger, Real Time Clock and USB
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
USB w/USB Memory Stick
0 = Not Installed
1 = Installed
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2013. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DDS276092 DS092513 3UPR900 Process Indicator